
S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Employer

1 EEE 20501A0211 CHALAMALASETTY MAHATHI Academor 

2 EEE 20501A0237 KUDUMULA SANDEEP KUMAR Academor 

3 EEE 20501A0241 KUPPAKULA NANDINI Academor 

4 EEE 20501A0268 POTU ANANYA Academor 

5 EEE 20501A0280 SHAIK MAQBUL KHAZA Academor 

6 EEE 21505A0205 GUNDEBOYINA DURGA BHAVANI Academor 

7 EEE 20501A0213 CHEKURI HARITHA Accenture

8 EEE 20501A0214 CHITTIBOMMA BENHAR SAI GOWD Accenture

9 EEE 20501A0219 GANTA MADHAVA LAKSHMAN SAI Accenture

10 EEE 20501a0220 GUDIPUDI ANEESHA Accenture

11 EEE 20501A0232 KOMARA PRATHYUSHA Accenture

12 EEE 20501A0235 KORADA PRATYUSHA Accenture

13 EEE 20501A0236 KOTE KEERTHI Accenture

14 EEE 20501A0247 MARTHINENI RITHWAK Accenture

15 EEE 20501A0248 MEDAPALLI ALEKHYA Accenture

16 EEE 20501A0253 MURAHARISETTY AKSHAYA Accenture

17 EEE 20501A0254 NADELLA KHYATHI PRIYA Accenture

18 EEE 20501A0265 POHANARAO PADMAVATHI Accenture

19 EEE 20501A0267 PHANISANKAR GANESH POLIPILLI Accenture

20 EEE 20501A0283 SRIMATH THIRUMALA PEDDINTI VENKAT MADHU KUMAR Accenture

21 EEE 20501A0287 MAHENDRA TANNERU Accenture

22 EEE 20501A0288 NAGARAJU TATIVARTHALA Accenture

23 EEE 20501A0298 SATISH YALLABOYINA Accenture

24 EEE 21505A0201 MANIKANTA BANDARU Accenture

25 EEE 21505A0213 LINGAMPALLI VINUTHNA Accenture

26 EEE 21505A0218 NIHARIKA PONUGUMATI Accenture

27 EEE 21505A0221 RAHUL PYDIPATI Accenture

28 EEE 21505A0222 AVINASH RYALI Accenture

29 EEE 21505A0225 TOKALA NAGARAJU Accenture

30 EEE 20501A0246 SREE VENKATA SATYA NAGA RAJA YASHODA MARINGANTI Accenture-AASE

31 EEE 20501A0235 KORADA PRATYUSHA Acmegrade

32 EEE 20501A0270 RAMINENI VARSHA Acmegrade

33 EEE 21505A0213 LINGAMPALLI VINUTHNA Acmegrade

34 EEE 20501A0207 BELLAPU SUMA AvaIntern

35 EEE 20501A0276 SAMUDRAPU GAYATHRI AvaIntern
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36 EEE 21505A0203 EDDU LAVANYA AvaIntern

37 EEE 20501A0216 DASARI PRIYANKA Capgemini

38 EEE 20501a0220 GUDIPUDI ANEESHA Capgemini

39 EEE 20501A0236 KOTE KEERTHI Capgemini

40 EEE 20501A0243 MADU LOHITHA Capgemini

41 EEE 20501A0229 KOLAPPALLI YASWANTH Centrotherm

42 EEE 20501A0264 PEDASANAGANTI SHYAM Centrotherm

43 EEE 20501A0299 YANDURU LOKESH SIVASAI MANIKANTA KARTHIK Centrotherm

44 EEE 21505A0211 KUPPALA DINDI VARDHAN Centrotherm

45 EEE 21505A0214 Nakka Sudharsanarao Centrotherm

46 EEE 20501A0277 Shaik Shabber Ali Charge House

47 EEE 20501A0279 SHAIK IRFAN Charge House

48 EEE 21505A0224 TATIPAMULA CHAKRAPANI Charge House

49 EEE 20501A0209 B.KEERTHI PRIYA CTS (Gen C)

50 EEE 20501A0261 PALLE ANIL CTS (Gen C)

51 EEE 20501A0274 SADHU DEVI PRASAD CTS (Gen C)

52 EEE 21505A0214 Nakka Sudharsanarao CTS (Gen C)

53 EEE 21505A0220 Pusunuru Meghana Movate Technologies Pvt Ltd

54 EEE 20501A0208 BEROTULA LAVANYA MSSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES

55 EEE 20501a0201 ABDUL PARVEEN Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

56 EEE 20501a0230 KOLAVENTI JASMINE Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

57 EEE 20501a0249 MEDISETTI KAVYA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

58 EEE 20501a0255 NAGAMOTU PAVAN Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

59 EEE 20501A0282 SORAPALLI SRUJANA MANASWINI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

60 EEE 20501A0289 TULLIMILLI SYAMILI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

61 EEE 20501A0296 VIPPARLA VENKATASRAVANI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

62 EEE 21505a0207 JUBBURI PRASANTH KUMAR Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

63 EEE 20501A0205 AVULA RAVI KUMAR Skillwinner

64 EEE 20501A0206 BADUGU YAMINI Skillwinner

65 EEE 20501A0216 DASARI PRIYANKA Skillwinner

66 EEE 20501A0250 MENDU KAVYA Skillwinner

67 EEE 20501A0273 REVALLA DHANA DIVYA Skillwinner

68 EEE 20501A0297 VUYYURU VEERA VENKATA SATYA SAI GREESHMA Skillwinner

69 EEE 21505A0203 EDDU LAVANYA Skillwinner

70 EEE 20501A0204 NAVEEN APPIKATLA Surya Tech Solutions

71 EEE 20501A0205 AVULA RAVI KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

72 EEE 20501A0217 DEVARAKONDA KARTHIK Surya Tech Solutions
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73 EEE 20501A0222 GUNDIMEDA RAGHAVENDRA Surya Tech Solutions

74 EEE 20501A0224 KAMBHAMPATI KARTHIK Surya Tech Solutions

75 EEE 20501A0226 KATTA VENKATA SAI CHARAN Surya Tech Solutions

76 EEE 20501A0227 KODALI KIRAN Surya Tech Solutions

77 EEE 20501A0229 KOLAPPALLI YASWANTH Surya Tech Solutions

78 EEE 20501A0233 KONALA VAMSI BABU Surya Tech Solutions

79 EEE 20501A0238 KUNCHALA NEERAJ RAJU Surya Tech Solutions

80 EEE 20501A0245 MANIKONDA AKHIL Surya Tech Solutions

81 EEE 20501A0257 NEDHURI LASKHMI SAI Surya Tech Solutions

82 EEE 20501A0258 PAILA LOKESH Surya Tech Solutions

83 EEE 20501A0259 PAILA SHIVAJI Surya Tech Solutions

84 EEE 20501A0263 PEDAPALLI SURYA PRATHAP Surya Tech Solutions

85 EEE 20501A0264 PEDASANAGANTI SHYAM Surya Tech Solutions

86 EEE 20501A0266 POLIPALLI MOHANKRISHNA Surya Tech Solutions

87 EEE 20501A0274 SADHU DEVI PRASAD Surya Tech Solutions

88 EEE 20501A0278 SHAIK ASHRAFF SOHAIL Surya Tech Solutions

89 EEE 20501A0280 SHAIK MAQBUL KHAZA Surya Tech Solutions

90 EEE 20501A0284 SUNKARA MOHAN KRISHNA Surya Tech Solutions

91 EEE 20501A0290 VAKKALAGADDA UDAY KIRAN Surya Tech Solutions

92 EEE 20501A0292 VARADA GANESH Surya Tech Solutions

93 EEE 20501A0293 VELAMARTHI SWAROOP RAJ Surya Tech Solutions

94 EEE 20501A0295 VENNA SANTHOSH KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

95 EEE 20501A0299 YANDURU LOKESH SIVASAI MANIKANTA KARTHIK Surya Tech Solutions

96 EEE 21505A0214 Nakka Sudharsanarao Surya Tech Solutions

97 EEE 21505A0224 TATIPAMULA CHAKRAPANI Surya Tech Solutions

98 EEE 20501A0209 B.KEERTHI PRIYA TCS (Ninja)

99 EEE 20501A0215 D.sri vidya Teachnook

100 EEE 20501A0256 NARISETTI NAGA SOWMYA Teachnook

101 EEE 21505A0204 Gade Siva Naga Durga Adhikya Teachnook

102 EEE 21505A0209 KASANI SRUJAN GOWD Teachnook

103 EEE 21505A0217 P.SRAVYA Teachnook

104 EEE 21505A0219 PULIMADDI NADIYA Teachnook

105 EEE 20501A0243 MADU LOHITHA Technologics

106 EEE 20501A0202 AINAPARTHI PRAVEEN BABU TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

107 EEE 20501A0204 NAVEEN APPIKATLA TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

108 EEE 20501A0217 DEVARAKONDA KARTHIK TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

109 EEE 20501A0224 KAMBHAMPATI KARTHIK TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.
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110 EEE 20501A0225 KARANAM NAVEEN TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

111 EEE 20501A0229 KOLAPPALLI YASWANTH TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

112 EEE 20501A0231 KOLLU ASHOK RAMJI TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

113 EEE 20501A0233 KONALA VAMSI BABU TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

114 EEE 20501A0234 KOPPARTHI CHINNI SIVA KUMAR TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

115 EEE 20501A0240 KUNDETI DURGA SRINIVAS TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

116 EEE 20501A0244 MAKANI SAI ANVESH TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

117 EEE 20501A0245 MANIKONDA AKHIL TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

118 EEE 20501A0251 MOHAMMED QUADEER PASHA TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

119 EEE 20501A0257 NEDHURI LASKHMI SAI TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

120 EEE 20501A0259 PAILA SHIVAJI TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

121 EEE 20501A0261 PALLE ANIL TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

122 EEE 20501A0262 PAPPULA SURYA DEEPAK TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

123 EEE 20501A0264 PEDASANAGANTI SHYAM TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

124 EEE 20501A0269 PRATHIPATI GURU YASWANTH TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

125 EEE 20501A0275 SAGILI PAUL SAMUEL TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

126 EEE 20501A0277 Shaik Shabber Ali TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

127 EEE 20501A0278 SHAIK ASHRAFF SOHAIL TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

128 EEE 20501A0279 SHAIK IRFAN TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

129 EEE 20501A0281 SIRAMDASU TEJA TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

130 EEE 20501A0285 SUNKARI ARAVIND TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

131 EEE 20501A0290 VAKKALAGADDA UDAY KIRAN TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

132 EEE 20501A0299 YANDURU LOKESH SIVASAI MANIKANTA KARTHIK TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

133 EEE 20501A02A1 Yelluri Giriprasad TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

134 EEE 20501A02A2 YERUPALLI RAVI TEJA TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

135 EEE 21505A0206 JANA DURGA PRASAD TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

136 EEE 21505a0207 JUBBURI PRASANTH KUMAR TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

137 EEE 21505A0211 KUPPALA DINDI VARDHAN TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

138 EEE 21505A0216 PAPASANI PURI JAGANNATH REDDY TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

139 EEE 21505A0223 SANGADI RUPESH SAI TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.


